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Orig-E  07NOV19

2500

42°59'N-77°56'W

Visual Segment - Obstacles.

1240-1 462 (500-1)

ZORPI and hold.

Climb to 3000 direct 

MISSED APPROACH: 
RNP APCH.

ROC ASOS

287 CW 018.

GEE VOR/DME airway radials 

Procedure NA for arrival on 

 

 

ZORPI

1946
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931

313°

284°

Use Frederick Douglass/Greater Rochester Intl altimeter setting.

Procedure NA at night. Rwy 28 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.
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